
  10209 LEEWARD Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46256 Status: Active
Prop Sub/Trans: Single Fam/Sale Media: 23 BLC#: 21400258 List/MoRnt $: $325,000
School Dist: Lawrence Township Area: 4904 - Marion - Lawrence DOM/CDOM: 3/3 Year Built: 1989
Subdivision: MOORINGS County: Marion Twp: Lawrence Section/Lot: 2/56
Legal Desc: MOORINGS - PHASE 2 L 56 2 Map: N-88 E-102
Bldr/Prjct/Cont: New Const: No Stage: Est.Comp. Date: 

Tax ID: 490117127028000400 MultiTax ID: Solid Waste: No
Semi Tax: $1,198 Tax Year Due: 2014 Tax Exempt: HmTxEx, 

MortTaxEx, 
OtherTxEx

Sqft 
Upper: 1,336
Main: 1,207
Apprx M/U Ttl: 2,543
Basement: 743
Apprx M/U & Bsmnt: 3,286
% Fin Bsmnt: 75+%
Source: Appraisal

FB HB BD
Upper: 2 0 4
Main: 0 1 0
Bsmt: 0 0 0
Total: 2 1 4

Beds: 4
Baths: 2/1
# Rooms: 9
Floor #: 
Levels: 2 Levels
Unit Entry Lvl: 

Garage: Yes, 2CarAttach
Parking: 0 Fireplace: 1, FamilyRm, GasLog
Basement: Yes, Finished
Foundation: BsmtPrCnc
Virtual Tour: http://www.tourfactory.com/1499955/r_MIBOR
Web Link: http://www.10209leewardblvd.com
Web Link2: http://www.kimsellsindy.com

Recent: 03/03/2016 : NEW

Room Type Dimensions Level Floors Window Trtmnt
Master Bedroom 14x17 Upper Carpeting Yes

Room Type Dimensions Level Floors Window Trtmnt
2ndBedroom 12x12 Upper Carpeting Yes

3rdBedroom 15x13 Upper Carpeting Yes 4thBedroom 12x13 Upper Carpeting Yes
BreakfastRoom 06x09 Main Hardwood No DiningRoom 13x12 Main Hardwood Yes
FamilyRoom 15x20 Main Carpeting Yes Kitchen 16x15 Main Hardwood No
LaundryRm 07x08 Main Vinyl No LivingRoom 13x12 Main Carpeting Yes
Rec/PlayRm 21x23 Basement Carpeting No

96TH EAST TO MUD CREEK ROAD, SOUTH TO 2ND ENTRY OF THE MOORINGS, RIGHT ON 1ST ST. WHICH IS LEEWARD.

Private fenced backyard w/oversized deck & lush landscaping w/woods as a backdrop. Slate entry w/crown molding. Brazilian hardwoods in DR 
& renovated gourmet kitchen w/SS appl & Corian countertops & 7ft island. Stone fireplace in sunken FR with French doors & transom window for 
light. Spacious master w/vaulted ceilings & large WIC. Master bath has heated travertine floors, granite and tile shower & whirlpool tub. Add’t 
B/R large w/WIC & attic access. Basement is finished. Garage is 2 1/2.

Preliminary title work at Chicago Title. Agent owned.

Lifestyle: Detached Arch Style: TradAmer
Exterior: Brick, CompSidWd Porch: DeckMain
Master Bedroom: DblSinks, FTubSepShr, WalkinClos, WhirlplTub Areas: FoyerLarge, FormalLvRm
Appliances: Dishwasher, GrbgDispsl, Microwave, O/RGas, 

Refrigratr, WarmDrawer
Eating Area: BrkfstRoom, Pantry

Equipment: SmokeAlarm, SumpPump, WtrSftnPd Interior Amen: AtticAcces, WlkInClos, HrdrdFloor, Skylights
Lot Info: TreeMature Exterior Amen: DrvConcret
Lot Size: 90X167 Acres: 1/4-1/2 Acre # of Acres: 0.35 Condo Descrip: 

Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas
Cooling: CentrlElec Primary Wtr Source: MunWtrConn
Water Heater: Gas Primary Sewage Disp: MunSwrConn
Utility Option: CableConn, GasConn, HighSpdAvl Green Certificate: No

Possible Financing: Conventnl, ICON Fee Paid: Annually Fee Amnt: $575
Ownership Int: MandFee
Fee Includes: InsCommon, MainCommon, Pool, Tennis

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell BAC: 3.0 % Var: Yes Insp/Warr: Not Applicable LD: 02/29/2016
Circumstances of Sale: Disc: Not Applicable Disc Oth: AgentOwned, Defects/NN, 

SalesDiscOF
Ent D: 03/03/2016

Show: Yes FHA Cert: Show Dt: 02/29/2016 Poss: AtClosing Dir Solicit: No A/C Dt:
LOfc: KWIN05: Keller Williams Indy Metro NE OP: 317-564-7100 X: OF: 317-564-7111 Dir: XD: 09/01/2016
LAgt: 15467: Kimberly S Carpenter  Pref: 317-509-4000 Cell: 317-509-4000 Hm: 317-509-4000 TOM Dt:
VM: PF: Toll: Show: 317-955-5555 WD:
Team: Fdbk: 317-509-4000 Fdbk: sold@kimsellsindy.com
CoAgt: 17847 : Cynthia Marchant Pref:
Con1: Type: Ph: Chg Dt: 03/03/2016
Con2: Type: Ph:

Auction Date: Auction Time: 00:00 Auction Type: Auction Company: 

Requested By: Kimberly S Carpenter. Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed © MIBOR Thursday, March 03, 2016 02:22 PM
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